
DETAIL B

DETAIL A
NOTES:
1. MILLIMETER ARE IN [  ]. 

HEAT SHRINK
TUBING

PART NUMBER SEE
DETAIL MATERIAL  "A" +/-.062  "B"

+/-.062
INSIDE

NOMINAL
DIA.

MIN ID
SUPPLIED

MAX. ID
RECOVERED

MARKER
ACROSS

TUBING
 COLOR

PKG.
QTY.

SEE
STYLE

H100X034HST-2 B
GMUHF

1.00 [25.4] 3.50
[88.9]

3/16 in.
[4.7 mm]

0.19
[4.8]

0.07
[1.78]

2
YELLOW

1000
A

H200X034HST-2 A 2.00 [50.8] 1 500

CLEAR POLYESTER TAPE

CLEAR CARRIER

BUTT-CUT
PERFORATION, TYP.

TYP..34 8.5

TYP. REPEAT

.750 .062

19.0 1.6

"B"
"A" TYP.

TUBING LENGTH "B"

"A" TYP.

FOLD
PERFORATION, TYP.

TEAR
PERFORATION, TYP.

.75 19.05

STYLE A

.75 19.05
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UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,
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